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FIGURES - Results Detail

Category: Level 1

JARNÍ CENA PLZNĚ

Plzeň - Slovany

15. února 2025

1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL

1 13 ROUČKOVÁ Natálie 5,9 5,9 6,3 5,7 6,2 6,5 6,075 5,6 6,0 6,1 5,8 5,9 6,2 5,950 5,7 5,6 6,0 5,9 5,9 6,2 5,875 6,3 6,0 5,9 6,0 5,8 5,9 5,950 59,6250

2 3 PÍCLOVÁ Amálie 5,4 5,5 5,2 6,6 6,5 6,1 5,875 5,4 5,1 5,5 5,1 5,1 5,1 5,175 5,6 5,4 5,0 4,9 5,3 6,1 5,325 5,0 5,3 4,9 4,8 5,4 5,6 5,150 53,8125

3 8 EGEROVÁ Valerie 5,9 5,8 5,8 5,8 6,0 4,9 5,825 5,3 4,8 5,0 5,6 4,9 5,6 5,200 5,8 5,6 5,4 5,2 6,0 5,8 5,650 4,5 4,7 4,5 4,7 5,0 4,6 4,625 53,2500

4 2 BRYNDOVÁ Gabriela 5,1 4,9 5,0 5,7 5,1 5,1 5,075 5,2 5,3 5,6 5,4 4,9 5,3 5,300 5,5 5,0 5,1 5,3 5,5 4,6 5,225 4,8 5,3 5,1 5,0 5,3 5,8 5,175 51,9375

5 1 SULKOVÁ Stella 5,5 5,3 5,8 5,5 5,2 5,7 5,500 4,8 5,0 4,9 5,7 4,6 4,8 4,875 5,7 4,1 4,5 4,6 4,2 4,3 4,400 6,0 5,3 5,8 5,9 5,5 6,1 5,800 51,4375

6 7 VAINAROVÁ Claudia 5,7 5,0 5,0 4,7 5,0 5,4 5,100 5,5 5,3 5,8 5,5 5,1 5,0 5,350 5,7 4,6 4,8 4,7 4,8 4,6 4,725 5,1 4,8 4,9 5,5 5,3 4,8 5,025 50,5000

7 16 TERINGLOVÁ Lily 6,0 5,4 5,5 5,2 4,9 5,7 5,450 5,6 5,0 5,7 5,1 5,2 4,8 5,225 5,3 5,0 4,9 4,3 4,4 4,2 4,650 5,0 4,5 4,9 4,9 4,4 5,4 4,825 50,3750

8 15 OSVALDOVÁ Barbora 5,2 4,6 5,6 5,4 5,2 5,9 5,350 5,1 4,5 4,6 5,0 4,4 5,0 4,775 5,1 5,0 5,1 5,1 5,4 4,5 5,075 4,3 4,5 5,1 5,0 5,0 4,6 4,775 49,9375

9 12 DURCHANOVÁ Edita Areta 5,7 5,6 5,8 5,5 5,3 5,5 5,575 5,0 4,7 4,9 4,6 4,9 4,3 4,775 4,9 4,3 5,0 5,1 5,0 4,8 4,925 4,3 4,5 4,8 4,4 4,4 4,1 4,400 49,1875

10 14 NOVÁČKOVÁ Eleonora 5,0 5,0 4,7 4,4 5,0 5,3 4,925 4,9 5,0 5,0 4,7 5,0 5,8 4,975 5,3 4,9 4,9 4,6 4,9 5,3 5,000 4,6 4,4 4,2 4,6 5,0 4,0 4,450 48,3750

11 17 ŘEZÁČOVÁ Marie 5,5 5,5 5,3 5,1 5,4 5,3 5,375 4,7 4,9 4,9 4,8 4,2 4,8 4,800 4,5 4,5 4,8 4,4 4,5 4,0 4,475 3,8 4,4 4,3 5,3 4,9 4,2 4,450 47,7500

12 4 HRUDIČKOVÁ Karolína 5,2 5,3 5,0 5,0 5,6 5,3 5,200 4,8 4,6 4,8 4,6 4,8 4,8 4,750 4,2 4,3 4,0 3,8 4,0 4,3 4,125 4,7 4,9 5,0 5,0 4,9 4,0 4,875 47,3750

13 11 BÁROVÁ Lucie 4,9 5,0 5,0 4,6 4,7 5,4 4,900 4,7 4,5 4,4 4,5 4,5 4,4 4,475 4,6 4,6 4,8 4,7 4,8 4,8 4,725 3,9 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,1 3,2 3,975 45,1875

14 6 ZROSTLÍKOVÁ Lucie 4,2 5,0 4,7 4,3 4,6 5,0 4,650 4,2 4,5 4,8 4,6 4,6 4,8 4,625 3,9 3,7 3,9 4,0 3,9 4,0 3,925 4,1 4,5 4,4 4,4 4,1 3,8 4,250 43,6250
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FIGURES - Results Detail

Category: Level 2

JARNÍ CENA PLZNĚ

Plzeň - Slovany

15. února 2025

1,4 1,2 1,1 1,1

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL

1 2 FORNBAUMOVÁ Kristina 5,9 6,3 5,8 5,4 5,6 5,4 7,945 4,8 4,9 5,2 4,2 5,1 5,5 6,000 6,0 5,6 5,5 4,9 5,8 5,4 6,133 6,0 6,2 6,5 6,3 6,4 6,2 6,903 56,2083

2 15 KOCOURKOVÁ Lucie 4,9 4,8 5,3 4,9 5,3 5,2 7,105 6,2 6,2 5,9 6,5 5,9 6,5 7,440 5,3 5,2 5,3 5,2 5,6 5,4 5,830 5,8 5,4 5,1 5,2 5,5 5,6 5,968 54,8802

3 11 MACHKOVÁ Kristýna 5,4 5,7 5,9 5,6 5,4 5,2 7,735 5,3 4,9 5,8 5,4 5,0 5,3 6,300 6,0 5,8 5,4 6,0 6,1 6,0 6,545 5,9 5,9 5,4 5,6 5,2 5,3 6,105 54,5938

4 9 BÁROVÁ Lenka 5,8 6,0 6,2 5,8 5,9 5,8 8,225 5,2 5,6 5,5 5,7 5,1 5,1 6,420 5,0 4,4 5,3 5,1 5,0 4,7 5,445 5,4 4,8 5,0 4,9 4,9 4,7 5,390 53,0833

5 6 KASALOVÁ Viktorie 5,3 5,2 5,8 5,7 5,6 5,3 7,665 5,7 5,7 5,7 5,6 5,5 5,9 6,810 5,0 4,1 4,2 5,3 5,1 5,3 5,390 4,5 4,5 4,3 5,0 4,9 4,3 5,005 51,8125

6 5 PELCOVÁ Lucie 5,0 5,0 5,1 4,4 4,5 4,3 6,615 4,5 5,0 5,3 5,0 5,0 5,1 6,030 5,8 5,7 5,6 6,1 6,0 6,2 6,490 5,0 5,2 5,2 5,1 5,1 4,1 5,610 51,5521

7 3 BAŽILOVÁ Rosalie 5,0 4,6 4,3 5,6 5,3 5,7 7,175 5,2 5,9 5,6 5,0 4,6 4,7 6,150 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,6 4,6 5,390 5,0 4,6 5,1 4,7 5,0 5,3 5,445 50,3333

8 1 DUDOVÁ Izabela 4,8 4,3 4,7 5,1 4,9 5,0 6,790 5,2 5,5 4,4 5,0 5,3 5,4 6,270 4,8 4,7 4,8 4,9 4,7 4,9 5,280 5,1 4,7 4,7 4,6 4,9 5,0 5,308 49,2656

9 10 HEJTMÁNKOVÁ Eliška 5,1 4,4 5,0 5,2 4,0 3,8 6,475 4,9 4,4 4,3 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,310 5,3 5,1 5,6 5,7 5,5 5,8 6,078 5,1 4,5 5,2 5,0 4,8 4,3 5,335 48,3281

10 14 PTÁČKOVÁ Gabriela 5,7 4,9 4,8 5,2 5,0 4,9 7,000 3,9 2,9 4,0 4,9 3,0 3,8 4,410 5,5 4,9 4,7 4,8 5,3 5,1 5,528 5,5 6,2 5,8 5,3 5,4 5,2 6,050 47,8906

11 7 KONÁŠOVÁ Sofie 4,8 4,4 4,4 4,5 4,7 4,5 6,335 4,8 4,5 5,1 4,5 4,9 5,5 5,790 5,1 5,1 4,8 5,8 5,2 4,8 5,555 4,2 4,6 4,6 4,6 4,2 4,0 4,840 46,9167

12 12 NOVÁKOVÁ Amálie 4,9 4,6 5,1 5,0 4,7 4,5 6,720 3,9 3,8 3,9 4,2 4,5 4,7 4,950 4,8 4,5 4,7 5,6 5,0 5,5 5,500 4,2 4,5 4,6 4,3 4,2 4,0 4,730 45,6250

13 13 KAMIŠOVÁ Dorota 4,7 4,4 4,2 4,4 3,8 3,7 5,880 4,6 4,7 4,3 5,1 3,8 3,5 5,220 4,4 4,6 3,9 4,9 4,1 4,6 4,868 5,1 4,7 5,5 5,3 5,0 4,7 5,528 44,7813

14 4 MRÁZOVÁ Laura 4,1 4,6 4,5 4,9 4,3 4,0 6,125 4,4 3,9 4,7 4,7 5,2 5,3 5,700 4,0 4,4 3,2 4,2 3,7 3,3 4,180 4,7 4,4 4,6 4,7 4,2 4,5 5,005 42,7708
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FIGURES - Results Detail

Category: Level 3

JARNÍ CENA PLZNĚ

Plzeň - Slovany

15. února 2025

1,6 1,5 1,1 1,2

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL

1 13 MAKOVCOVÁ Viola 5,3 5,9 5,8 5,8 6,4 6,3 9,520 6,1 5,9 6,3 5,9 6,0 5,7 8,963 6,0 6,1 6,0 5,8 5,9 5,6 6,518 5,8 5,9 5,6 5,7 5,7 5,8 6,900 59,0741

2 15 OSTRÁ Berenika 4,6 4,2 4,8 4,8 4,4 4,5 7,320 5,6 5,7 6,0 6,0 5,7 6,2 8,775 5,9 5,5 6,1 6,0 5,7 5,8 6,435 5,9 5,9 5,9 6,0 5,4 5,7 7,020 54,7222

3 14 DRDOVÁ Magda 5,5 5,5 5,2 5,6 5,7 5,4 8,800 5,3 5,5 6,6 5,7 5,9 5,6 8,513 5,3 4,3 5,2 5,0 4,9 5,4 5,610 5,0 4,7 5,2 4,8 4,9 5,0 5,910 53,3935

4 7 JÍŠOVÁ Natálie 5,2 4,9 5,0 5,0 5,4 4,7 8,040 5,4 5,4 4,9 5,4 5,6 4,3 7,913 5,8 6,0 5,7 5,6 4,6 5,2 6,133 5,7 5,1 5,6 5,7 5,0 4,7 6,420 52,7870

5 8 VOTRUBOVÁ Linda 4,9 5,6 5,2 5,6 5,6 5,8 8,800 4,0 4,5 3,6 4,2 3,9 4,9 6,225 6,0 6,1 6,0 5,9 5,9 6,1 6,600 4,9 4,8 5,2 5,0 4,7 4,6 5,820 50,8241

6 2 KAČÍRKOVÁ Antonie 6,4 5,6 5,3 4,9 5,5 5,6 8,800 5,4 5,6 6,2 5,9 6,0 6,4 8,888 3,9 4,5 4,4 4,5 4,1 4,2 4,730 4,6 4,2 4,5 4,6 4,3 4,7 5,400 50,5139

7 18 ČMUCHOVÁ Sofie 4,4 4,3 4,9 5,3 4,9 5,4 7,800 4,5 5,0 4,2 5,0 4,0 4,2 6,713 5,2 5,5 4,9 5,8 5,8 5,4 6,023 5,1 4,9 5,3 5,2 5,7 4,8 6,150 49,4167

8 1 VOZÁBALOVÁ Karolína 5,2 5,3 4,9 5,1 5,0 5,2 8,200 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,2 4,0 3,8 6,450 5,1 5,5 5,1 4,8 5,1 5,4 5,693 5,1 5,5 4,9 4,4 4,5 5,3 5,940 48,6713

9 16 PAPULOVÁ Tamara 5,3 5,4 4,2 5,2 4,9 5,1 8,200 5,2 4,7 5,2 5,4 4,6 5,3 7,650 4,1 5,0 4,7 4,6 5,3 4,5 5,170 4,6 4,1 4,6 4,2 3,5 4,1 5,100 48,3704

10 3 MORÁVKOVÁ Amálie 4,1 4,1 4,7 4,6 4,9 4,8 7,280 3,4 5,0 4,7 5,2 4,3 4,6 6,975 4,8 5,0 5,1 4,7 4,6 4,4 5,253 4,9 4,9 5,2 4,9 4,8 4,9 5,880 47,0139

11 12 RYBÁŘOVÁ Marie 4,1 4,8 4,2 4,8 4,6 4,9 7,360 3,2 3,4 4,7 4,9 4,3 5,2 6,488 4,2 4,7 4,3 4,5 4,2 4,4 4,785 5,2 5,7 5,7 5,4 5,5 5,4 6,600 46,7269

12 6 JÍŠOVÁ Kristina 5,0 4,5 4,4 4,9 5,0 5,5 7,760 5,1 5,0 4,4 5,0 4,9 3,2 7,238 3,9 4,3 4,1 4,0 4,4 3,7 4,483 5,0 4,2 4,6 4,8 4,6 4,5 5,550 46,3519

13 21 GECIOVÁ Martina 3,8 4,0 4,4 4,3 3,7 4,2 6,520 4,8 4,7 4,7 4,8 4,3 4,4 6,975 4,4 4,9 5,0 5,4 4,7 4,9 5,363 4,9 5,0 4,4 4,5 5,1 5,3 5,850 45,7546

14 10 DAVIDOVÁ Petra 5,6 5,1 5,0 5,1 5,1 5,3 8,240 5,1 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,1 3,7 5,175 4,1 4,0 4,1 3,6 4,3 3,9 4,428 5,0 5,6 5,4 5,2 5,6 5,2 6,420 44,9306

15 20 CHUCHLOVÁ Magdalena 5,2 5,0 4,7 4,6 4,9 3,8 7,680 5,4 4,9 5,2 5,3 5,7 6,2 8,100 1,6 1,8 2,3 2,0 2,0 2,7 2,228 5,0 5,8 5,6 5,1 4,7 4,7 6,120 44,6806

16 19 PRŮŠOVÁ Barbora 5,0 4,9 4,4 4,4 4,1 3,9 7,120 5,2 5,1 5,3 4,8 4,4 5,4 7,650 2,4 2,6 2,6 2,6 3,4 2,5 2,833 5,3 5,1 5,1 5,5 5,8 5,2 6,330 44,3194

17 17 ZEMANOVÁ Viktorie 4,1 4,0 4,7 4,8 4,0 4,2 6,800 3,2 4,0 4,9 4,1 4,7 4,0 6,300 3,2 3,1 3,2 3,0 2,4 3,2 3,438 5,0 5,2 4,9 4,4 4,4 4,6 5,670 41,1250
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FIGURES - Results Detail

Category: Age Group 12 and under

JARNÍ CENA PLZNĚ

Plzeň - Slovany

15. února 2025

1,6 1,8 1,6 1,9

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL

1 16 FRISCHOVÁ Tereza 7,0 7,4 7,0 7,2 6,6 6,7 11,160 6,0 6,2 6,6 6,4 6,4 6,5 11,475 6,1 6,2 6,3 6,0 6,3 6,4 9,960 5,8 6,0 6,7 5,9 6,0 5,6 11,258 63,5543

2 15 KLÍMOVÁ Denisa 6,0 6,4 6,8 6,5 6,2 6,1 10,080 6,8 6,4 6,6 6,7 6,6 6,7 11,970 5,4 5,4 5,5 5,5 5,8 5,4 8,720 6,1 6,3 6,8 6,0 6,2 5,6 11,685 61,5290

3 6 PETRÁCHOVÁ Nikol 5,4 5,8 5,5 5,2 6,1 4,9 8,760 5,7 6,1 6,0 6,3 6,4 6,3 11,115 6,1 6,1 6,3 6,5 6,0 6,1 9,840 5,1 5,8 6,2 5,6 6,1 6,0 11,163 59,2428

4 5 STOŽICKÁ Andrea 5,5 5,6 5,7 5,6 5,8 5,6 9,000 6,0 6,0 6,2 6,1 6,5 5,7 10,935 6,0 6,1 6,0 5,9 5,9 5,8 9,520 5,3 5,4 5,4 5,2 5,8 5,8 10,403 57,7645

5 9 ČIHÁKOVÁ Ella Sofie 6,2 6,5 6,9 6,6 6,8 6,5 10,560 5,2 5,3 5,4 5,5 5,4 5,4 9,675 4,7 5,5 4,4 4,5 4,6 4,8 7,440 6,4 6,6 6,3 5,9 5,2 5,9 11,638 56,9746

6 2 HEROUTOVÁ Andrea 5,8 6,5 6,8 6,5 6,0 5,6 9,920 5,1 5,6 5,5 5,8 5,7 6,0 10,170 5,3 5,0 4,6 5,0 5,5 5,3 8,240 4,6 4,7 4,7 4,8 5,0 5,0 9,120 54,2754

7 4 BUREŠOVÁ Karolína 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,9 5,4 5,0 8,560 5,5 5,7 5,6 6,0 5,5 5,1 10,035 4,9 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,3 5,2 8,440 5,2 5,6 5,8 5,0 5,6 5,4 10,355 54,1884

8 7 NOVÁKOVÁ Nela 5,3 5,3 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,3 8,640 6,0 5,6 5,8 5,8 6,2 6,0 10,620 3,8 4,0 4,0 4,8 4,6 4,0 6,640 6,1 5,5 5,6 5,2 5,4 5,4 10,403 52,6123

9 1 SADY Julie 5,9 5,4 5,5 5,6 5,5 5,3 8,800 5,2 5,4 5,0 5,1 4,9 5,5 9,315 5,0 4,7 4,4 4,6 5,1 5,0 7,720 5,4 5,3 5,2 5,5 5,5 4,5 10,165 52,1739

10 11 MAREŠOVÁ Linda 5,0 5,1 5,8 5,2 5,8 5,3 8,560 4,3 4,8 4,5 4,2 4,5 4,8 8,145 5,3 4,5 4,1 5,0 5,0 5,1 7,840 4,8 4,9 5,2 4,8 4,8 4,5 9,168 48,8587

11 14 ŠVECOVÁ Justina 5,9 5,4 5,0 4,7 4,6 5,0 8,040 4,8 4,7 4,5 5,7 4,8 5,8 9,000 4,7 4,6 4,5 4,8 4,6 4,0 7,360 4,7 4,8 6,1 4,6 4,7 4,7 8,978 48,3732

12 3 STOLÍNOVÁ Hermína 5,4 5,6 5,4 5,3 5,9 5,4 8,720 5,2 5,3 4,9 5,2 5,8 5,7 9,630 5,0 4,8 5,0 4,5 4,6 4,4 7,560 3,2 4,0 3,9 4,0 3,8 3,2 7,078 47,8080

13 10 ČAPKOVÁ Julie 5,0 4,9 4,3 4,6 5,0 4,1 7,520 5,4 5,2 5,5 5,6 5,3 5,5 9,765 4,9 5,2 5,1 4,9 4,8 4,0 7,880 4,1 4,2 3,8 3,7 3,7 3,8 7,315 46,0725

14 12 ŠKRÁBKOVÁ Hana 4,7 4,4 4,4 4,2 4,6 4,8 7,240 3,9 3,7 3,4 3,1 3,8 3,2 6,345 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,2 4,4 3,9 6,480 3,5 3,4 3,9 3,4 2,7 2,8 6,223 38,0978

15 8 ZÍKOVÁ Klaudie 4,2 4,6 4,5 4,5 4,4 4,2 7,040 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,1 4,3 4,7 7,605 4,0 3,8 4,6 4,3 4,2 3,7 6,520 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,000 30,6739

16 13 GLÜCKSELIGOVÁ Sára 3,8 3,8 3,5 3,9 3,8 4,2 6,120 4,0 4,3 3,7 3,9 3,6 3,1 6,840 3,3 3,7 3,7 3,6 4,0 3,4 5,760 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,000 27,1304
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FIGURES - Results Detail

Category: Youth

JARNÍ CENA PLZNĚ

Plzeň - Slovany

15. února 2025

2,9 2,6

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 TOTAL

1 9 VOKÁČOVÁ Lucie 6,5 6,5 5,9 6,8 6,5 6,7 18,995 5,7 5,7 6,3 5,9 5,9 5,9 15,210 / / / / / / 0,000 / / / / / / 0,000 62,1909

2 3 WEBEROVÁ Eliška 6,0 5,9 6,3 6,4 5,9 6,1 17,618 6,2 6,2 6,2 5,2 6,1 5,8 15,795 / / / / / / 0,000 / / / / / / 0,000 60,7500

3 4 MICHÁLKOVÁ Valentýna 5,0 4,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,2 15,008 6,4 6,7 6,3 5,9 6,4 6,4 16,575 / / / / / / 0,000 / / / / / / 0,000 57,4227

4 7 KOŘÍNKOVÁ Eliška 6,1 5,8 5,6 6,4 6,2 5,7 17,255 5,1 4,6 5,4 5,4 5,2 5,3 13,650 / / / / / / 0,000 / / / / / / 0,000 56,1909

5 6 BLAŽKOVÁ Patricie 5,8 5,5 6,2 5,7 5,9 5,5 16,603 5,5 5,6 5,2 5,2 5,3 5,5 13,975 / / / / / / 0,000 / / / / / / 0,000 55,5955

6 8 TOMANDLOVÁ Marie 5,8 5,6 5,4 5,8 5,9 5,8 16,675 4,8 5,7 5,6 4,8 5,3 5,1 13,520 / / / / / / 0,000 / / / / / / 0,000 54,9000

7 1 GUIDO Maddalena 6,5 5,6 5,2 5,3 5,3 5,5 15,733 5,0 5,0 6,4 5,0 5,1 5,2 13,195 / / / / / / 0,000 / / / / / / 0,000 52,5955

8 2 VANDROVCOVÁ Anna 5,6 5,3 5,7 5,5 5,7 5,4 16,095 5,2 5,1 4,3 4,5 4,8 5,0 12,610 / / / / / / 0,000 / / / / / / 0,000 52,1909

9 5 PROVODOVÁ Sára 4,3 3,9 4,0 4,0 4,2 4,5 11,963 3,6 4,8 4,3 4,5 4,1 4,1 11,050 / / / / / / 0,000 / / / / / / 0,000 41,8409
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FIGURES - Results

Category: Level 1

JARNÍ CENA PLZNĚ

Plzeň - Slovany

15. února 2025
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FIGURES

1 13 ROUČKOVÁ Natálie 2016 Šikulka České Budějovice 59,6250

2 3 PÍCLOVÁ Amálie 2017 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 53,8125

3 8 EGEROVÁ Valerie 2017 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 53,2500

4 2 BRYNDOVÁ Gabriela 2017 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 51,9375

5 1 SULKOVÁ Stella 2016 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 51,4375

6 7 VAINAROVÁ Claudia 2018 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 50,5000

7 16 TERINGLOVÁ Lily 2018 Šikulka České Budějovice 50,3750

8 15 OSVALDOVÁ Barbora 2017 Šikulka České Budějovice 49,9375

9 12 DURCHANOVÁ Edita Areta 2017 TJ Tábor 49,1875

10 14 NOVÁČKOVÁ Eleonora 2017 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 48,3750

11 17 ŘEZÁČOVÁ Marie 2017 Šikulka České Budějovice 47,7500

12 4 HRUDIČKOVÁ Karolína 2017 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 47,3750

13 11 BÁROVÁ Lucie 2018 TJ Tábor 45,1875

14 6 ZROSTLÍKOVÁ Lucie 2018 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 43,6250
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FIGURES - Results

Category: Level 2

JARNÍ CENA PLZNĚ

Plzeň - Slovany

15. února 2025

P
LA
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A

R
T

SURNAME NAME YB CLUB
TOTAL

FIGURES

1 2 FORNBAUMOVÁ Kristina 2015 Šikulka České Budějovice 56,2083

2 15 KOCOURKOVÁ Lucie 2017 TJ Tábor 54,8802

3 11 MACHKOVÁ Kristýna 2015 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 54,5938

4 9 BÁROVÁ Lenka 2015 TJ Tábor 53,0833

5 6 KASALOVÁ Viktorie 2016 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 51,8125

6 5 PELCOVÁ Lucie 2016 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 51,5521

7 3 BAŽILOVÁ Rosalie 2016 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 50,3333

8 1 DUDOVÁ Izabela 2016 TJ Tábor 49,2656

9 10 HEJTMÁNKOVÁ Eliška 2017 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 48,3281

10 14 PTÁČKOVÁ Gabriela 2017 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 47,8906

11 7 KONÁŠOVÁ Sofie 2017 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 46,9167

12 12 NOVÁKOVÁ Amálie 2015 TJ Tábor 45,6250

13 13 KAMIŠOVÁ Dorota 2015 Šikulka České Budějovice 44,7813

14 4 MRÁZOVÁ Laura 2016 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 42,7708
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FIGURES - Results

Category: Level 3

JARNÍ CENA PLZNĚ

Plzeň - Slovany

15. února 2025

P
LA
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A
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T

SURNAME NAME YB CLUB
TOTAL

FIGURES

1 13 MAKOVCOVÁ Viola 2015 TJ Tábor 59,0741

2 15 OSTRÁ Berenika 2014 Šikulka České Budějovice 54,7222

3 14 DRDOVÁ Magda 2015 TJ Tábor 53,3935

4 7 JÍŠOVÁ Natálie 2014 Šikulka České Budějovice 52,7870

5 8 VOTRUBOVÁ Linda 2015 TJ Tábor 50,8241

6 2 KAČÍRKOVÁ Antonie 2014 Šikulka České Budějovice 50,5139

7 18 ČMUCHOVÁ Sofie 2015 TJ Tábor 49,4167

8 1 VOZÁBALOVÁ Karolína 2016 TJ Tábor 48,6713

9 16 PAPULOVÁ Tamara 2014 TJ Tábor 48,3704

10 3 MORÁVKOVÁ Amálie 2016 TJ Tábor 47,0139

11 12 RYBÁŘOVÁ Marie 2015 TJ Tábor 46,7269

12 6 JÍŠOVÁ Kristina 2014 Šikulka České Budějovice 46,3519

13 21 GECIOVÁ Martina 2015 TJ Tábor 45,7546

14 10 DAVIDOVÁ Petra 2016 TJ Tábor 44,9306

15 20 CHUCHLOVÁ Magdalena 2015 Šikulka České Budějovice 44,6806

16 19 PRŮŠOVÁ Barbora 2014 Šikulka České Budějovice 44,3194

17 17 ZEMANOVÁ Viktorie 2015 TJ Tábor 41,1250
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FIGURES - Results

Category: Age Group 12 and under

JARNÍ CENA PLZNĚ

Plzeň - Slovany

15. února 2025

P
LA
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E
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A
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T

SURNAME NAME YB CLUB
TOTAL

FIGURES

1 16 FRISCHOVÁ Tereza 2014 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 63,5543

2 15 KLÍMOVÁ Denisa 2013 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 61,5290

3 6 PETRÁCHOVÁ Nikol 2014 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 59,2428

4 5 STOŽICKÁ Andrea 2014 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 57,7645

5 9 ČIHÁKOVÁ Ella Sofie 2013 TJ Tábor 56,9746

6 2 HEROUTOVÁ Andrea 2014 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 54,2754

7 4 BUREŠOVÁ Karolína 2014 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 54,1884

8 7 NOVÁKOVÁ Nela 2013 TJ Tábor 52,6123

9 1 SADY Julie 2015 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 52,1739

10 11 MAREŠOVÁ Linda 2014 TJ Tábor 48,8587

11 14 ŠVECOVÁ Justina 2013 TJ Tábor 48,3732

12 3 STOLÍNOVÁ Hermína 2013 TJ Tábor 47,8080

13 10 ČAPKOVÁ Julie 2014 TJ Tábor 46,0725

14 12 ŠKRÁBKOVÁ Hana 2014 TJ Tábor 38,0978

15 8 ZÍKOVÁ Klaudie 2013 TJ Tábor 30,6739

16 13 GLÜCKSELIGOVÁ Sára 2015 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 27,1304
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FIGURES - Results

Category: Youth

JARNÍ CENA PLZNĚ

Plzeň - Slovany

15. února 2025
P
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SURNAME NAME YB CLUB
TOTAL

FIGURES

1 9 VOKÁČOVÁ Lucie 2012 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 62,1909

2 3 WEBEROVÁ Eliška 2010 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 60,7500

3 4 MICHÁLKOVÁ Valentýna 2011 TJ Tábor 57,4227

4 7 KOŘÍNKOVÁ Eliška 2011 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 56,1909

5 6 BLAŽKOVÁ Patricie 2010 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 55,5955

6 8 TOMANDLOVÁ Marie 2011 TJ Tábor 54,9000

7 1 GUIDO Maddalena 2011 PK Slávia VŠ Plzeň 52,5955

8 2 VANDROVCOVÁ Anna 2011 TJ Tábor 52,1909

9 5 PROVODOVÁ Sára 2011 Šikulka České Budějovice 41,8409
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